)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 02, 2024, 07:11:04 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S*1212 (Rat #0306, Act #0278 of 2000) General Bill, By J.V. Smith

Summary: Motor vehicle manufacturer, issuance of license plate for vehicle used in employee benefit program, Registration
A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-3-2332, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE ISSUE OF

THE STANDARD LICENSE PLATE TO A VEHICLE MANUFACTURER FOR VEHICLES USED IN EMPLOYEE BENEFIT

PROGRAMS, TESTING, OR PROMOTIONAL PURPOSES, SO AS TO INCREASE THE ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE

FROM SIX HUNDRED NINETY-SEVEN DOLLARS AND FORTY-SIX CENTS TO EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY DOLLARS.

03/02/00
03/02/00
03/07/00
03/08/00
03/09/00
03/13/00
03/13/00
04/19/00
04/26/00
04/26/00
04/27/00
05/16/00
05/19/00
06/12/00
06/12/00
06/12/00

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-5

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-2

Read second time SJ-13

Read third time and sent to House SJ-22

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-9
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-18
Requests for debate-Rep(s). Fleming HJ-87

Read second time HJ-88

Read third time and enrolled HJ-13

Ratified R 306

Signed By Governor

Effective date 01/01/01

Copies available

Act No. 278

Page 1 of 1



