South Carolina Legislature

May 02, 2024, 07:11:04 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

03/02/00

S*1212 (Rat #0306, Act #0278 of 2000) General Bill, By J.V. Smith

Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Summary: Motor vehicle manufacturer, issuance of license plate for vehicle used in employee benefit program, Registration A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-3-2332, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE ISSUE OF THE STANDARD LICENSE PLATE TO A VEHICLE MANUFACTURER FOR VEHICLES USED IN EMPLOYEE BENEFIT PROGRAMS, TESTING, OR PROMOTIONAL PURPOSES, SO AS TO INCREASE THE ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE FROM SIX HUNDRED NINETY-SEVEN DOLLARS AND FORTY-SIX CENTS TO EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY DOLLARS.

03/02/00	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-5
03/07/00	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-2
03/08/00	Senate	Read second time SJ-13
03/09/00	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-22
03/13/00	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-9
03/13/00	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-9
04/19/00	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-18
04/26/00	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Fleming HJ-87
04/26/00	House	Read second time HJ-88
04/27/00	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-13
05/16/00		Ratified R 306
05/19/00		Signed By Governor
06/12/00		Effective date 01/01/01
06/12/00		Copies available
06/12/00		Act No. 278